
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

221 
233 
284 
226 
258 
210 
42 
263 
209 
271 
213 

248 

Name 

Reiböck Lukas 
Veit Alexander 
Unterthor Christian 
Prisching Gianina 
Neuhold Matthias 
Greimel Paul 
Petrakovits Christian 
Wilhelm Lukas 
Moser Manuel 
Puchleitner-Tuma Adolf 
Schober Michael 

Diessl Tino 

Nat. 
AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

Class 

KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 
KZ2 

KZ2 

Competitor 

LRP-Racing 
EKS Austria 
derselbe 
LRP-Racing 
Neuhold Racing 
derselbe 
PS Racing Center 
derselbe 
PS Racing Center 
Schwarzbunt Racing 
DTAD Racing 

Schwarzbunt Racing 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
7 
5 
4 

Total Tm 

10:59.939 
11:01.498 
11:05.520 
11:08.453 
11:09.865 
11:14.482 
11:18.969 
11:39.947 
6:46.102 
5:03.293 
3:45.719 

Diff 

1.559 
5.581 
8.514 
9.926 

14.543 
19.030 
40.008 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

1.559 
4.022 
2.933 
1.412 
4.617 
4.487 

20.978 
5 Laps 
2 Laps 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

54.084 
54.115 
54.513 
54.384 
54.573 
54.937 
55.627 
56.839 
56.458 
58.260 
54.606 

In Lap 

8 
7 
8 
3 
4 
4 
5 
2 
4 
3 
4 

0 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

4 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#233 - WARNING - PUSHING 
#226 - 3 SEC PENALTY - PUSHING 
#233 - 3 SEC PENALTY - BUMPER 
#226 - WARNING - BUMPER 
#213 - WARNING - ROLLING IN STARTBOX 

Margin of Victory 

1.559 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

54.084 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

221 - Reiböck Lukas 

Printed: 2025.09.27. 14:59:05 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Steirische Kartmeisterschaft 2025 

KZ2 

Lauf 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:36:58 

Greinbach 0,000 km 

2025.09.27. 14:30 


